REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024
Region 1

*********Counties*********

Allamakee

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Allamakee County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Postville

FY
FY

1998

2016  Williams Creek: trout stream and prairie Restoration

Lull's Park environmental haven

Recipient: City of Waukon

FY
FY

1997
2011

County Conservation

Waukon City Park pond & trail system
Driftless area oak savanna preserve & ed

Total:

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1991
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007

Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

$25,427
$46,500

$74,985
$75,000
$221,912

$9,086
$12,415
$11,020
$6,121
$4,917
$2,500
$4,288
$2,338
$4,587
$2,494
$5,527
$2,903
$6,054
$5,992
$3,201
$5,785
$2,963
$6,695
$3,426
$6,759
$3,460
$4,680
$2,390
$183
$93
$6,782
$3,433
$6,705
$3,418
$7,007
$3,554
$6,901



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Total:

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: Allamakee County

FY

Recipient: Allamakee Historic Preservation Comm.
1990 Geo-Archeo recon survey/NR nom.-Bear

FY
FY
FY

2000

1990
2005

Repair & preserve Lansing Stone School

Log house moving & restoration

Microfilm newspapers

$3,482
$9,627
$4,840
$11,130
$5,619
$10,858
$5,458
$9,148
$4,753
$7,362
$3,734
$6,893
$3,478
$9,848
$4,543
$9,653
$4,457
$9,684
$4,483
$9,711
$4,611
$7,296
$3,437
$6,125
$2,823
$7,421
$3,390
$7,291
$3,385
$7,157
$3,078
$7,168
$3,129
$7,776
$3,472
$373,997

$15,383

$40,000
$6,667
$5,917



Recipient: County Historical Society

FY
FY

2000
2007

Preservation of society's scrapbooks
Red School roofing project

Recipient: Friends of the Lansing Library

FY

2024

Digitization of Lansing Journal

Recipient: Friends of the Yellow River State Forest

FY

2021

Yellow River Forest fire tower national registrar

Recipient: Luis Argueta

FY

2010

Land Management

Transcription, translating interviews
Total:

Recipient: Allamakee CCB

FY

Recipient: Forestry

FY

2009

2008

Replace well at Harper's Ferry

Furnace Installation

Recipient: French/North Cedar creeks

FY

2009

Trout habitat and access repair

Recipient: Lansing and Fish Farm Mounds WMA

FY

2022

Goat prairie invasive clearing

Recipient: Waterloo Creek WMA

FY
FY

2021
2023

Improve parking areas
Brush management

Recipient: Yellow River State Forest

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

Open Space

1990
1991
1997
2001
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2018
2024

Sewage lagoon

Sewage lagoon

Lagoon

Forestry minor projects
Wood furnace project
Bank stabilize/trail Repair
Bank stabilize/dredging
Tree planting

Windows and siding

Trail rock

Forest fueling station
Door replacement on headquarters
Total:

Recipient: Allamakee County Treasurer

$2,881
$3,922

$5,097

$3,333

$12,000
$95,200

$10,000

$5,000

$12,694

$1,400

$28,129
$1,000

$2,267
$75,376
$60,839
$10,918
$10,940
$9,190
$12,085
$12,163
$8,406
$5,007
$16,919
$6,250
$288,583



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement

Recipient: Canoe Creek WMA

FY

2010

Smorstad property

Recipient: Fish Farm Mounds WMA

FY

2015

Fish Farm Mounds WMA addition

Recipient: lowa Natural Heritage Foundation

FY
FY
FY
FY

1997
2007
2014
2015

Yellow River Forest
Yellow River Forest

Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area
Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area

4

$2,046

$8,634

$9,310

$9,344

$10,116
$9,912

$14,956
$11,356
$11,366
$12,642
$14,270
$16,630
$15,952
$16,750
$14,948
$15,120
$15,120
$15,174
$14,896
$14,610
$14,830
$17,388
$21,682
$20,676
$22,604
$28,654
$31,948
$34,010
$35,690
$44,678
$46,158
$47,098
$44,842
$48,750

$77,750

$46,550

$9,900
$41,250
$209,000
$96,750



Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

Iverson Bottoms WMA

2016 Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area

Kelly, Jeff & Mary Ann
2006 Yellow River Forest

Lansing WMA
1991 Olson tract

1991 Olson tract

2010 lowa Natural Heritage Foundation tract

Tahigwa Rec. Area
2018 Tahigwa Rec Area addition

Upper lowa River PWA
1999 Robert Jewell, Jr. tract

Waterloo Creek WMA
2020 New parking lot construction
2021 Parking lot upgrade - Bulman

Wildlife
2020 Lansing
2021 Yellow River State Forest

Yellow River State Forest
1990 Cahalan tract
1990 Johanningmeier tract
1991 Johanningmeier tract
1991 Wegman tract
1995 James Johnston tract
1995 Melcher, et. al. tract
2001 Paint Rock Recreation tract
2005 Kelly acquisition
2006 Kelly acquisition
2010 Downing property
2010 Roof replacement on shop
2010 Roof replacement on storage barn
2013 Pond repair
2014 Yellow River State Forest addition
2015 Yellow River State Forest addition
2017 Yellow River State Forest addition
Total:

Roadside Vegetation

Recipient:

FY

Allamakee County
2001 Seeding equipment

$387,500

$84,300

$78,330
$309,865
$25,000

$337,500

$56,000

$1,356
$262

$214,000
$82,315

$18,805
$228,204
$219,800
$55,550
$58,500
$86,065
$17,400
$91,000
§73,471
$57,176
$5,933
$15,590
$3,213
$15,600
$1,253,600
$72,325
$5,042,020

$7,500



FY

2006

Seeding equipment

Recipient: State Roadside Office

FY

1991

Seed- Hwy 76
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Sinkhole Project
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Sinkhole Project
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Little Paint Creek
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Little Paint Creek

Forestry & native vegetation
Little Paint Creek
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Little Paint Creek
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Little Paint Creek
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Big Paint Creek Watershed

$2,250

$5,179
$14,929

$8,428
$13,824
$17,757
$48,233
$6,317
$1,634
$95,800
$5,220
$53,933
$15,429
$14,849
$3,683
$20,808
$7,276
$47,475
$7,638
$4,057
$60,508
$1,800
$21,208
$2,948
$1,811
$20,719
$11,770
$3,444
$4,913
$8,952
$6,827
$18,503
$11,104
$6,905
$17,188
$13,242
$8,846
$15,140
$35,288



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Big Paint Creek Watershed

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

$20,053
$8,041
$37,407
$2,010
$14,160
$6,098
$68,430
$5,237
$39,869
$32,469
$18,750
$18,046
$16,402
$500
$16,852
$12,927
$32,065
$8,701
$9,906
$32,390
$7,748
$8,871
$16,950
$11,636
$13,133
$17,420
$14,242
$13,133
$13,800
$10,061
$13,430
$14,763
$11,916
$13,455
$19,775
$7,274
$24,857
$19,462
$5,823
$1,941
$14,938
$8,071
$13,743
$17,250
$6,984



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project
Total:

$2,304
$17,356
$8,409
$19,310
$17,925
$7,001
$5,268
$16,780
$17,951
$20,063
$1,496,831

Total REAP Allocations in Allamakee County: $7,533,471
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