## **REAP Projects by County**

1989 - 2024 Region 1

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*Counties\*\*\*\*\*\*\*
Allamakee



## **Allamakee County**

## City Parks and Open Space Recipient: City of Postville FY 1998 Lull's Park environmental haven \$25,427 FΥ 2016 Williams Creek: trout stream and prairie Restoration \$46,500 Recipient: City of Waukon FΥ 1997 Waukon City Park pond & trail system \$74,985 FΥ 2011 Driftless area oak savanna preserve & ed \$75,000 Total: \$221,912 **County Conservation** Recipient: County Special REAP Account \$9,086 FΥ 1990 Per county allocations FΥ 1991 Per county allocations \$12,415 FΥ 1991 \$11,020 Per population allocations FΥ 1992 \$6,121 Per county allocations FΥ \$4,917 1993 Per county allocations FΥ 1993 Per population allocations \$2,500 FΥ 1994 \$4,288 Per county allocations FΥ 1994 Per population allocations \$2,338 FΥ 1995 Per county allocations \$4,587 FΥ 1995 Per population allocations \$2,494 FΥ 1996 \$5,527 Per county allocations FΥ 1996 Per population allocations \$2,903 FΥ 1997 Per county allocations \$6,054 FΥ 1998 Per county allocations \$5,992 FΥ 1998 Per population allocations \$3,201 FΥ 1999 Per county allocations \$5,785 FΥ 1999 Per population allocations \$2,963 FY 2000 Per county allocations \$6,695 FΥ 2000 Per population allocations \$3,426 FΥ 2001 \$6,759 Per county allocations FΥ 2001 Per population allocations \$3,460 FΥ 2002 Per county allocations \$4,680 FΥ 2002 Per population allocations \$2,390 FΥ 2003 Per county allocations \$183 FΥ \$93 2003 Per population allocations FΥ 2004 Per county allocations \$6,782 FΥ 2004 Per population allocations \$3,433 FY 2005 Per county allocations \$6,705 FΥ 2005 Per population allocations \$3,418 FΥ \$7,007 2006 Per county allocations FΥ 2006 \$3,554 Per population allocations

FΥ

2007

Per county allocations

\$6,901

	FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$3,482
	FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
	FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$4,840
	FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
	FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$5,619
	FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
	FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$5,458
	FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
	FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$4,753
	FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
	FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$3,734
	FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
	FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$3,478
	FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
	FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$4,543
	FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
	FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$4,457
	FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
	FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$4,483
	FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
	FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$4,611
	FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
	FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$3,437
	FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
	FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$2,823
	FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
	FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$3,390
	FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
	FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$3,385
	FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
	FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$3,078
	FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
	FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$3,129
	FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
	FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$3,472
			Total:	\$373,997
Histor	ical Daca	uraa Da	volonment	
Historical Resource Development Recipient: Allamakee County				
1	FY	2000	Repair & preserve Lansing Stone School	\$15,383
				,,
Re	ecipient:	Allamak	ee Historic Preservation Comm.	
	FY	1990	Geo-Archeo recon survey/NR nomBear	\$40,000
	FY	1990	Log house moving & restoration	\$6,667
	FY	2005	Microfilm newspapers	\$5,917

	Recipient: County Historical Society					
	FY	2000	Preservation of society's scrapbooks	\$2,881		
	FY	2007	Red School roofing project	\$3,922		
	Recipient: Friends of the Lansing Library					
	FY	2024	Digitization of Lansing Journal	\$5,097		
				7-7		
	•		of the Yellow River State Forest	40.000		
	FY	2021	Yellow River Forest fire tower national registrar	\$3,333		
	Recipient: L	_uis Argι	ueta			
	FY	2010	Transcription, translating interviews	\$12,000		
			Total:	\$95,200		
Lar	ıd Managem	ent				
	Recipient: A		ee CCB			
	FY	2009	Replace well at Harper's Ferry	\$10,000		
	Dociniont, [	- orostm.				
	Recipient: F	-orestry 2008		¢E 000		
	FΥ	2008	Furnace installation	\$5,000		
	Recipient: F	rench/N	North Cedar creeks			
	FY	2009	Trout habitat and access repair	\$12,694		
	Recipient: L	_ansing a	and Fish Farm Mounds WMA			
	FY	2022	Goat prairie invasive clearing	\$1,400		
			6			
	•		o Creek WMA	420.420		
	FY	2021	Improve parking areas	\$28,129		
	FY	2023	Brush management	\$1,000		
	Recipient: \	ellow R	iver State Forest			
	FY	1990	Sewage lagoon	\$2,267		
	FY	1991	Sewage lagoon	\$75,376		
	FY	1997	Lagoon	\$60,839		
	FY	2001	Forestry minor projects	\$10,918		
	FY	2007	Wood furnace project	\$10,940		
	FY	2009	Bank stabilize/trail Repair	\$9,190		
	FY	2009	Bank stabilize/dredging	\$12,085		
	FY	2009	Tree planting	\$12,163		
	FY	2009	Windows and siding	\$8,406		
	FY	2010	Trail rock	\$5,007		
	FY	2018	Forest fueling station	\$16,919		
	FY	2024	Door replacement on headquarters	\$6,250		
			Total:	\$288,583		
				-		

## Open Space

Recipient: Allamakee County Treasurer

FY	1991	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,046			
FY	1992	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,634			
FY	1993	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,310			
FY	1994	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,344			
FY	1995	Local property tax reimbursement	\$10,116			
FY	1996	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,912			
FY	1997	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,956			
FY	1998	Local property tax reimbursement	\$11,356			
FY	1999	Local property tax reimbursement	\$11,366			
FY	2000	Local property tax reimbursement	\$12,642			
FY	2001	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,270			
FY	2002	Local property tax reimbursement	\$16,630			
FY	2003	Local property tax reimbursement	\$15,952			
FY	2004	Local property tax reimbursement	\$16,750			
FY	2005	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,948			
FY	2006	Local property tax reimbursement	\$15,120			
FY	2007	Local property tax reimbursement	\$15,120			
FY	2008	Local property tax reimbursement	\$15,174			
FY	2009	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,896			
FY	2010	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,610			
FY	2011	Local property tax reimbursement	\$14,830			
FY	2012	Local property tax reimbursement	\$17,388			
FY	2013	Local property tax reimbursement	\$21,682			
FY	2014	Local property tax reimbursement	\$20,676			
FY	2015	Local property tax reimbursement	\$22,604			
FY	2016	Local property tax reimbursement	\$28,654			
FY	2017	Local property tax reimbursement	\$31,948			
FY	2018	Local property tax reimbursement	\$34,010			
FY	2019	Local property tax reimbursement	\$35,690			
FY	2020	Local property tax reimbursement	\$44,678			
FY	2021	Local property tax reimbursement	\$46,158			
FY	2022	Local property tax reimbursement	\$47,098			
FY	2023	Local property tax reimbursement	\$44,842			
FY	2024	Local property tax reimbursement	\$48,750			
Recipient: Canoe Creek WMA						
FY	2010	Smorstad property	\$77,750			
Recipient: Fish Farm Mounds WMA						
FY	2015	Fish Farm Mounds WMA addition	\$46,550			
Recipient: Iowa Natural Heritage Foundation						
FY	1997	Yellow River Forest	\$9,900			
FY	2007	Yellow River Forest	\$41,250			
FY	2014	Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area	\$209,000			
FY	2015	Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area	\$96,750			

		Bottoms WMA	¢207 F0
FY	2016	Iverson Bottoms Wildlife Management Area	\$387,50
Recipient	: Kelly, Je	ff & Mary Ann	
FY	2006	Yellow River Forest	\$84,300
Recipient	: Lansing	WMA	
FY	1991	Olson tract	\$78,330
FY	1991	Olson tract	\$309,86
FY	2010	Iowa Natural Heritage Foundation tract	\$25,000
Recipient	: Tahigwa	a Rec. Area	
FY	2018	Tahigwa Rec Area addition	\$337,50
Recipient	: Upper lo	owa River PWA	
FY	1999	Robert Jewell, Jr. tract	\$56,000
Recipient	: Waterlo	o Creek WMA	
FY	2020	New parking lot construction	\$1,356
FY	2021	Parking lot upgrade - Bulman	\$262
Recipient	: Wildlife		
FY	2020	Lansing	\$214,00
FY	2021	Yellow River State Forest	\$82,315
Recipient	: Yellow F	River State Forest	
FY	1990	Cahalan tract	\$18,805
FY	1990	Johanningmeier tract	\$228,20
FY	1991	Johanningmeier tract	\$219,80
FY	1991	Wegman tract	\$55,550
FY	1995	James Johnston tract	\$58,500
FY	1995	Melcher, et. al. tract	\$86,065
FY	2001	Paint Rock Recreation tract	\$17,400
FY	2005	Kelly acquisition	\$91,000
FY	2006	Kelly acquisition	\$73,471
FY	2010	Downing property	\$57,176
FY	2010	Roof replacement on shop	\$5,933
FY	2010	Roof replacement on storage barn	\$15,590
FY	2013	Pond repair	\$3,213
FY	2014	Yellow River State Forest addition	\$15,600
FY	2015	Yellow River State Forest addition	\$1,253,6
FY	2017	Yellow River State Forest addition	\$72,325
	-	Total:	\$5,042,0
dside Veg	etation		
_		ee County	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	67.500

FY

2001 Seeding equipment

\$7,500

FY	2006	Seeding equipment		\$2,250	
Recipient: State Roadside Office					
FY	1991	Seed- Hwy 76		\$5,179	
		Total:		\$14,929	
				7 - 1,75 - 5	
Soil and Water		ement Water Conservation District			
FY	1990	Allocations for practices		\$8,428	
FY	1991	Allocations for practices		\$13,824	
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation		\$17,757	
FY	1991	Sinkhole Project		\$48,233	
FY	1992	Allocations for practices		\$6,317	
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation		\$1,634	
FY	1992	Sinkhole Project		\$95,800	
FY		Allocations for practices		\$5,220	
FY	1993	·			
FY FY	1994	Allocations for practices		\$53,933	
	1994	Forestry & native vegetation		\$15,429	
FY	1995	Allocations for practices		\$14,849	
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation		\$3,683	
FY	1996	Allocations for practices		\$20,808	
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation		\$7,276	
FY	1996	Little Paint Creek		\$47,475	
FY	1997	Allocations for practices		\$7,638	
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation		\$4,057	
FY	1997	Little Paint Creek		\$60,508	
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation		\$1,800	
FY	1998	Little Paint Creek		\$21,208	
FY	1999	Allocations for practices		\$2,948	
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation		\$1,811	
FY	1999	Little Paint Creek		\$20,719	
FY	2000	Allocations for practices		\$11,770	
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation		\$3,444	
FY	2000	Little Paint Creek		\$4,913	
FY	2001	Allocations for practices		\$8,952	
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation		\$6,827	
FY	2002	Allocations for practices		\$18,503	
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation		\$11,104	
FY	2003	Allocations for practices		\$6,905	
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation		\$17,188	
FY	2004	Allocations for practices		\$13,242	
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation		\$8,846	

FY

FY

2005

2005 Allocations for practices

Big Paint Creek Watershed

\$15,140

\$35,288

FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$20,053
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2006	Big Paint Creek Watershed	\$37,407
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$14,160
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,098
FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$68,430
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$5,237
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$39,869
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$32,469
FY	2009	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed	\$18,750
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$18,046
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$16,402
FY	2010	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed	\$500
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$16,852
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$12,927
FY	2011	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$32,065
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$8,701
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,906
FY	2012	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed	\$32,390
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$7,748
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,871
FY	2013	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed	\$16,950
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$11,636
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,133
FY	2014	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$17,420
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$14,242
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,133
FY	2015	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$13,800
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,430
FY	2016	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$14,763
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$11,916
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,455
FY	2017	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$19,775
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$7,274
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$24,857
FY	2018	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$19,462
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$5,823
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,941
FY	2019	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$14,938
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$8,071
FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,743
FY	2020	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$17,250
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984

FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304
FY	2021	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$17,356
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$8,409
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$19,310
FY	2022	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$17,925
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$7,001
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$5,268
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$16,780
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$17,951
FY	2024	Yellow River Headwaters Watershed Project	\$20,063
		Total:	\$1,496,831

Total REAP Allocations in Allamakee County: \$7,533,471